INSIDE / OUTSIDE ON / OFF MAGNET
MLD SERIES ANGLE MAGNETS The fast & easy way to
FIXED ANGLE SERIES hold metal work pieces
AYeiefl  MLD600 $38.00 at 45 & 90°
ANGLE MLDT350 $33.00
(TWIN PACK) MSA46-HD $73.00
40kg MAGNET
MLA450 $44.00
75kg MAGNET
MAG-TAB MINI MAGNET
Holds at 30, 45, 60 and

The better, faster way
to hold tabs in place for

90° while soldering,
brazing and welding

Grounding Magnet
with on/off switch

GM203 $109.00
300 Amp

GM205 $144.00
500 Amp

tack welding
MFT10 $32.00 MS346AT $24.00
8kg PULL FORCE (TWIN PACK)
MSA46AK $61.00
(SIX PACK)
POWERBASE MAGNETICV-PAD

Magnets on both pad
face and the bottom

Light duty & tight spot
holding! Build, Hold,
and Position Steel

MVDF44 $48.00




Strong

Handlools

Better Tools. Better Price.

THE ULTIMATE IN WELDING GEAR

LOCKING C CLAMPS

Extender Block

Part No.
UD45M-C3
UF65M-C3
UG85M-C3
UM105PM-C3
UM125M-C3
UM205M-C3

Part No.
WAC35D
WAC45

Capacity
115 mm
165 mm
215 mm
265 mm
320 mm
520 mm

Mitre Joints
95 mm
121 mm

4-IN-1 UTILITY
CLAMPS

The most versatile &

economical sliding arm

clamp available

One Clamp
Four Functions

Price $
$31.00
$55.00
$63.00
$94.00
$141.00
$183.00

Clamp Force
230 kg

460 kg

550 kg

1,100 kg
1,100 kg
1,100 kg

WELDERS ANGLE
CLAMPS - 2-AXIS

The best, secure, right
angle clamping vise

Manufactured from
machined cast iron

Price $
$241.00
$561.00

T-Clearance
62 mm
100 mm

Part No.
PG622VM
PG114VM
PG634V
PG635V

Part No.
Round Tips

With a Lift Up release
trigger to allow easy
single hand operation

Round Tip and Swivel
Tip Options available

Opening Price $

PR6

PR115

PR18
Swivel Tips

$25.00
$36.00
$80.00

56 mm
102 mm
114 mm

PR6S
PR115S
PR18S

Part No.
WAC35-SW
WAC45-SW

Mitre Joints
95 mm
125 mm

PIPE PLIERS

The convenient way to hold round or square

tubes for butt welding

OAL

152 mm
280 mm
215 mm
215 mm

Range

25 mm-50
40 mm - 64
50 mm - 80
40 mm - 64

$29.00
$39.00
$84.00

56 mm
102 mm
114 mm

WELDERS ANGLE
CLAMPS - 3-AXIS

Features two Quick
Acting Screws and
“Swing Away” Arm

Manufactured from
machined cast iron

T-Clearance
64 mm
103 mm

Price $
$490.00
$1155.00

Price $
$27.00
$44.00
$50.00
$53.00

For more information visit www.pretooling.com.au




StrongHand lools

Better Tools. Better Price.

STRONG GRIP PLIERS

BIG MOUTH PLIERS C-JAW PLIERS WITH
HAMMER HEAD

Unique design provides
a convenient hammer
when you need it,
where you need it!

Adjust instantly to hold
large or small work
pieces

PAJ100 $49.00
PCH10 $29.00

LOCKING CHAIN SHEET METAL
PLIERS PLIERS

Wide, robust Duck Beak
contact plates
PDB80 $34.00

, — 250mm
PFC1024 $92.00 PDB90 $45.00

320mm

Clamp around odd or
awkwardly shaped
items

HI-TECH INSPECTION
MIRRORS & MAGNETS

HI-TECH MAGNETS HI-TECH MIRRORS

Telescopic Magnets Telescopic Round

with POWERCAP Inspection Mirrors
HT-1 $33.00 HTE-2 $27.00
900g Lifting Capacity 165-890mm, Dia 32mm
HT-2 $38.00 HTC-2 $27.00
2.2kg Lifting Capacity 165-924mm, Dia 57mm
HT-3 $42.00 HTS-2 $33.00

4.5kg Lifting Capacity 165-750mm, Dia 83mm

For more information visit www.pretooling.com.au



MARKAL PRO-LINE HP SERI
HIGH PERFORMANCE MARKERS

PRO-LINE® HP is a liquid paint marker developed for ®
superior marking performance on oily and greasy surfaces.
The high performance paint penetrates through oils and
greases to dry quickly and leave a bold, permanent mark
that is wear, weather and fade-resistant.

« Unique paint formula resists spreading and dries quickly
through oily surfaces to leave precise, permanent marks
« Marking range: -46°C to 66°C
« 3mm Nib - -

M

MK96962
Black MK96963 -

Blue
Green

SILVER STREAK
WELDERS PENCIL

Silver to suit dark
surfaces

RED RITER
WELDERS PENCIL

Red to suit aluminium
& other bright surfaces

MK96101 - 12 Pack
$32.00

PRO-LINE FINE

Liquid paint marker
with 1.5mm Fine Tip for
Precision Marking

Yellow MK96872
$9.00
BlaclkdVIK9687:3
59100

DURA-INK 5

Permanent ink marker
with extended Tmm
Micro Tip for precision
marking needs

BllaEldKO96520)
8700




