

WORLD LEADING MAGNETS



INSIDE / OUTSIDE ANGLE MAGNETS

MLD600 \$38.00 MLDT350 \$33.00 (TWIN PACK)

MLA450 \$44.00 MLA600 \$50.00



ON / OFF MAGNET

The fast & easy way to hold metal work pieces at 45 & 90°

MSA46-HD \$73.00 40kg MAGNET

MSA48-HD \$163.00 75kg MAGNET



MAG-TAB

The better, faster way to hold tabs in place for tack welding

MFT10 \$32.00 8kg PULL FORCE



MINI MAGNET

Holds at 30, 45, 60 and 90° while soldering, brazing and welding

> MS346AT \$24.00 (TWIN PACK)

MSA46AK \$61.00 (SIX PACK)



POWERBASE

Grounding Magnet with on/off switch

GM203 \$109.00 300 Amp

GM205 \$144.00 500 Amp



MAGNETIC V-PAD

Magnets on both pad face and the bottom

Light duty & tight spot holding! Build, Hold, and Position Steel

MVDF44 \$48.00

WWW.PRETOOLING.COM.AU

StrongHandTools Better Tools. Better Price.

THE ULTIMATE IN WELDING GEAR



4-IN-1 UTILITY CLAMPS

The most versatile & economical sliding arm clamp available

One Clamp Four Functions

Part No.	Capacity	Clamp Force	Price \$
UD45M-C3	115 mm	230 kg	\$31.00
UF65M-C3	165 mm	460 kg	\$55.00
UG85M-C3	215 mm	550 kg	\$63.00
UM105PM-C3	265 mm	1,100 kg	\$94.00
UM125M-C3	320 mm	1,100 kg	\$141.00
UM205M-C3	520 mm	1,100 kg	\$183.00



LOCKING C CLAMPS

With a Lift Up release trigger to allow easy single hand operation

Round Tip and Swivel Tip Options available

Part No. Round Tips	OAL	Opening	Price \$
PR6	165 mm	56 mm	\$25.00
PR115	280 mm	102 mm	\$36.00
PR18	450 mm	114 mm	\$80.00
Swivel Tips			
PR6S	165 mm	56 mm	\$29.00
PR115S	280 mm	102 mm	\$39.00
PR18S	450 mm	114 mm	\$84.00



WELDERS ANGLE CLAMPS - 2-AXIS

The best, secure, right angle clamping vise

Manufactured from machined cast iron

Part No.	Mitre Joints	T-Clearance	Price \$
WAC35D	95 mm	62 mm	\$241.00
WAC45	121 mm	100 mm	\$561.00



WELDERS ANGLE CLAMPS - 3-AXIS

Features two Quick Acting Screws and "Swing Away" Arm

Manufactured from machined cast iron

Part No.	Mitre Joints	T-Clearance	Price \$
WAC35-SW	95 mm	64 mm	\$490.00
WAC45-SW	125 mm	103 mm	\$1155.00



PIPE PLIERS

The convenient way to hold round or square tubes for butt welding

Part No.	OAL	Range	Price \$
PG622VM	152 mm	25 mm - 50	\$27.00
PG114VM	280 mm	40 mm - 64	\$44.00
PG634V	215 mm	50 mm - 80	\$50.00
PG635V	215 mm	40 mm - 64	\$53.00

StrongHandTools Better Tools. Better Price.

STRONG GRIP PLIERS

BIG MOUTH PLIERS



Adjust instantly to hold large or small work pieces

PAJ100 \$49.00



C-JAW PLIERS WITH HAMMER HEAD

Unique design provides a convenient hammer when you need it, where you need it!

PCH10 \$29.00

LOCKING CHAIN PLIERS



Clamp around odd or awkwardly shaped items

PFC1024 \$92.00



SHEET METAL PLIERS

Wide, robust Duck Beak contact plates PDB80 \$34.00 250mm PDB90 \$45.00 320mm

ТМ

HI-TECH INSPECTION MIRRORS & MAGNETS



HI-TECH MAGNETS

Telescopic Magnets
with POWERCAP
HT-1 \$33.00
900g Lifting Capacity

HT-2 \$38.00 2.2kg Lifting Capacity

HT-3 \$42.00 4.5kg Lifting Capacity



HI-TECH MIRRORS

Telescopic Round Inspection Mirrors

HTE-2 \$27.00 165-890mm, Dia 32mm

HTC-2 \$27.00 165-924mm, Dia 57mm

HTS-2 \$33.00 165-750mm, Dia 83mm

MARKAL PRO-LINE HP SERIES HIGH PERFORMANCE MARKERS

PRO-LINE® HP is a liquid paint marker developed for superior marking performance on oily and greasy surfaces. The high performance paint penetrates through oils and greases to dry quickly and leave a bold, permanent mark that is wear, weather and fade-resistant.

 Unique paint formula resists spreading and dries quickly through oily surfaces to leave precise, permanent marks

• Marking range: -46°C to 66°C

• 3mm Nib



Also Available:

MARKAL

Red MK96962 Black MK96963

Blue

MK96965

reen MK96966 ink MK96973



SILVER STREAK WELDERS PENCIL

White

MK96960

Silver to suit dark surfaces

MK96101 - 12 Pack \$32.00



RED RITER WELDERS PENCIL

Red to suit aluminium & other bright surfaces

MK96100 - 12 Pack \$32.00



DURA-INK 5

Permanent ink marker with extended 1mm Micro Tip for precision marking needs

> Black MK96520 \$7,00



PRO-LINE FINE

Liquid paint marker with 1.5mm Fine Tip for Precision Marking

> Yellow MK96872 \$9.00

Black MK96873 \$9.00

WWW.PRETOOLING.COM.AU